

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd And Final Bill					
Name of the work:					
Loharpatti to Nayab Basti					
Agency: Anup Rajan					
Nabarajpuri,					
W. Champa					
Agreement No: 50 SBD/2020-21					
Date of work Order: 23-12-2020					
Date of Completion: 22-12-2021					

MEASUREMENT

Item No. 1/9

Construction of G.S.B.

12 x 2.50 x 1.20 x 0.15 = 5.40

28 x 1.40 x 1.36 x 0.17 = 8.66

23 x 2.66 x 1.80 x 0.13 = 13.99

8 x 2.50 x 1.40 x 0.15 = 4.20

9 x 36.00 x 4.05 x 0.10 = 129.36

1 x 25.00 x 4.05 x 0.10 = 10.13

Continuation

151.73 m³

R
T
An
Cha
Tech
Lini
Shri
Vishu
Const
Privat
M/s R
Constr
A/S Ha
onstru

Check
For
E.H.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of Reference and working bench work					T/S
from T.M.B. page no - 8					
				@ 1.14 km	
				@ R. 8564.56/km	
				2 R. 9764.00	

Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
from T.M.B. page no - 8					
				@ 1.14 km	
				@ R. 4596.55/km	
				= R. 5254.00	

Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road					
from T.M.B. page no - 9					
				@ 0.34 H	
				@ R. 51133.76/H	
				= R. 17385.00	

Continuation

65016532

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 29/35					
Brick masonry work in cement mortar					f/s
From T.M.B. page no - 13					
					Qty = $26.51 m^3$
					@ Rs. 5639.53/m ³
					= Rs. 149504.00
Item No - 30/36					
Bonding and laying 1000 mm dia masonry pipe					f/s
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 7.50 m
					@ Rs. 3698.45/m
					= Rs. 27738.00
Item No - 31/37					
Plastering with cement mortar					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = $35.40 m^2$
					@ Rs. 183.36/m ²
					= Rs. 6674.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

P-T.O